Therapists

*Therapists who identify as Christian counselors
+Therapists who advertised availability for summer 2020

+Christine Alexanian

+Melissa Bennett-Heinz, LICSW

+Jacque Berkeihiser, LMHC

Better Directions
Zachary Zorrazua, LICSW, CDP (DBT)

+Blue Mountain Psychology
Jameson Lontz, PhD

+Center for Solace
Becky Rudd, PhD, LMFT

+Christie Champoux, LICSW

+Deanette Christopherson, MA, LMHC

+Margaret Cordova-Hermann, LICSW

*Climb Counseling Clinic
Jeff Crotty, MA, LMHC
+Krista Crotty, MA, LMHC

Cor Counseling and Wellness
+Stacie Webb, LicSW

Tiffany Chyrene, MA, LMHC, LMFT
Catherine Asay, MA, MS, LMHC
*Monica Whitlock, Ph.D, MS, LMFT
*Natalie Schaffner, , MA, LMHC

1717 W. 6t Ave, Ste 3
Spokane, WA 99204

[Address not given]
Spokane Valley, WA 99206

701 W. 7t Ave, Ste 170B
Spokane, WA 99204

1124 West Riverside, LL2
Spokane, WA 99204

1624 W. Dean Ave
Spokane, WA 99201

407 E. 2" Ave, Ste 250
Spokane, WA 99202

10103 N. Division St.
Spokane, WA 99206

400 S. Jefferson, Ste 451
Spokane, WA 99204

707 W. 7th Ave, Ste 250
Spokane, WA 99204

429 E. Sprague
Spokane, WA 99202
www.climbclinic.com

9631 N. Nevada St, Ste 209

Spokane, WA 99218
www.corspokane.com

316 W Boone Ave Suite 656

208.214.4331

509.242.7274

509.255.3803

509.953.5696

509.939.6863

509.315.9776

509.995.0780

509.309.0540

509.939.5597

509.904.6404

509.242.7200

(509) 822.6763


http://www.climbclinic.com/
http://www.corspokane.com/

*Cornerstone Psychologists
John Estelle, Ph. D.
Michelle Estelle, Ph.D.

+Jessica Crockett

Mary Dietzen, Ph.D. (DBT)

+Lisa Estelle, Psy. D

+Excelsior Wellness Center
+Theresa Flegal

+Family Essential Counseling
Yvonne Wilhelm, LMHC
+Foundations Family Support
+Genesis Institute

Katrina Mason, LMHC
+Melissa Gray

The HELPS Group

Fay Cadwallader, MSW, LICSW
Erin White, MA, LMHC

Ruth French, MSW, LICSW
LaRae Lentz, MS, LMHC (DBT)

*Jeff Bafus, LMFT (EMDR)

+Jodie Hommer, MA, LMHC, LMFT

1525 W. 8t Ave
Spokane, WA 99204
www.mycornerstonespokane.com

515 W. Francis Ave, Ste 8
Spokane, WA 99205

4407 N. Division, Ste 505
Spokane, WA 99207
www.marydietzen.com

123 W. Cascade Way, Ste D
Spokane, WA 99218
www.calmwaterscounseling.com

3754 W. Indian Trail Rd.
Spokane, WA 99208

400 S. Jefferson St, Ste 451
Spokane, WA 99204

101 W. Cascade Way, Ste. 103
Spokane, WA 99208

922 S. Cowley St
Spokane, WA 99202

1220 N. Howard St.
Spokane, WA 99201

325 S. University Rd. Ste 202
Spokane Valley, WA 99206

104 South Freya, Ste 114
Spokane, WA 99204
www.thehelpsgroup.com

112 N. University Rd. Ste 300
Spokane, WA 99206

509.455.8886

509.944.5467

509.487.9131

509.467.9111

509.559.3100

509.260.3510

509.892.1100

509.822.6777

509.467.7913

509.385.0291

509.325.4169

509.635.3061


http://www.mycornerstonespokane.com/
http://www.marydietzen.com/
http://www.calmwaterscounseling.com/
http://www.thehelpsgroup.com/

+lgnacio Counseling
Kathrane Ignacio, MS, LMHC

Independent Counseling

Tori Daniewicz, MS, LMHC

*Curtis Mulder, MA, LMHC

Tiffanie O’Rourke

James Pattee, MS, MFT, LMHC
*Patricia Sittser, RN, MA, LMHC (DBT)

Integrative Psychiatry and Psychology
Randy Hendricks, MS, LMHC
Trishanna Jones, MS, LMHC

+Jeffrey Jarrett, LMFT

+Jacquelynn Kuhn, LMHC

Marybeth Markham
(Gender ID)

Marycliff Institute

Beth Fergin, MSW

Ginger Metcalfe, RN, MS (EMDR)
*Harry Neff, M. Ed., LMHC (EMDR)
Bert Powell, MA

*Daniel Steer, MSW, M. Div

Katie Wisenor, MA (EMDR)

+Mountainview Therapy
Carrie Killinger, LMFT

*Ira McMorris, MA, LMCH, CDP
(ACT)

+New Connections Counseling
x5#
Taunnia Bockmier, LICSW

707 W. 7t Ave, Ste 150
Spokane, WA 99204

10103 N. Division, Ste 109
Spokane, WA 99218

www.independentcounseling.net

906 W. 2" Ave, Ste 600
Spokane, WA 99202
www.inlandpsychiatry.com

1402 S. Grand Blvd, Ste 201
Spokane, WA 99203
www.Imftspokane.com

701 W. 7t Ave, Ste 120
Spokane, WA 99204

108 N. Washington, Ste 405
Spokane, WA 99201
www.marybethmarkham.com

807 W. 7t Ave
Spokane, WA 99204

624 W. Hastings Rd.
Spokane, WA 99218

123 W. Cascade Way, Ste D
Spokane, WA 99218
www.mcmorristherapy.com

1124 W. Riverside Ave, Ste. LL2

Spokane, WA 99201

509.869.9662

509.467.1156

509.458.5889

805.450.8909

509.309.4225

509.795.6437

509.455.7654

509.934.7713

509.362.0378

509.455.8819


http://www.independentcounseling.net/
http://www.inlandpsychiatry.com/
http://www.lmftspokane.com/
http://www.marybethmarkham.com/
http://www.mcmorristherapy.com/

+North Spokane Counseling
Kelsey Spradlin, MA, LMHC

+Northwest Counseling Center

Amy Klein, LMHC (EMDR, Neuro &biofeedback)

Northwest Neurobehavioral Institute
Christine Guzzardo, Ph.D.

Jennifer Van Wey, Psy. D.

Danielle Wald, Psy. D.

Heather McKay, M.Ed., LMHC (EMDR)
Cathy McEndefer, MSW, LICSW

Lynn Gfeller, MA, LMHC (DBT)

JoAnn Campbell, MS, LMHC

Gwen O’Neill.Dubigk, M.Ed., LMHC
Meg Korst, MS, LMHC (EMDR, DBT)

+Providence Psychology
Alison Goodman, LICSW

+Purple Lotus Counseling
Erin Kelly, MA, LMFT (DBT)

+Renewed Stories Counseling
Bill Frye, MA, LMFTA
Jessica Kaluza, MA, LMHC

Maegan McClanahan, MA, LMHCA, LMFTA

Rockwood Behavioral Health
*Craig Lammers, Ph.D.

Sean Hendrickson, LICSW
Lisa Orgin, LMHC

Patrick Leong, LMHC

+Rooted Elements
Katie Hicks, MA, LMHCA

+Skybridge Counseling
Macie Stead, PHD, LMHC (OCD specialist)

Smart Therapy
Candace Smart, MS, LMHC

201 W. Francis Ave, Ste F
Spokane, WA 99205

422 W. Riverside Ave, Ste 518
Spokane, WA 99201

1303 N. Division, Ste A
Spokane, WA 99202
www.spokanebrain.com

105 W. 8™ Ave, Ste 418C
Spokane, WA 99204

400 South Jefferson, Ste 451
Spokane, WA 99204
www.purplelotuscounseling.com

207 W. Nora Ave.
Spokane, WA 99205

801 W. 5t Ave, Ste 422
Spokane, WA 99204

1516 W. Riverside Ave
Spokane, WA 99201

2610 N. Pines Rd
Spokane, WA 99206

9708 N. Nevada, Ste 205
Spokane, WA 99208

509.990.1720

509.474.1976

509.474.1976

509.456.3600

509.474.6920

213.272.5147

509.566.5480

509.342.3480

509.565.8943

509.964.5715

509.466.0226


http://www.spokanebrain.com/
http://www.purplelotuscounseling.com/

Bevie LaBrie, MA, LMFT
Jason McAllister, MA, LMHC
Beth Brunson, MS, LMHC, CDP

*Spokane Psychology Center
Don Roberts, Ph.D

Deanda Sylte Roberts, MA, LMHC
Kristina Roberts, Psy. D

Michael Roberts, M.Ed., LMHC
Beth Killian, M.A., LMHC

Sean Barrett, M.A., LMHC

Teddi Cripps, M.A., LMHCA

Trauma Informed Therapies

Amanda Salisbury, MSW, LICSW (EMDR)
Jacqui Nelson, MA, LMHCA

Tierra Leonard, MA, LMHCA (EMDR)
Cathy Wines, MA, LMFT (EMDR)

Christine Russo, MSW, LMHC (EMDR, ACT)
Calla Powrie, MS, LMHC, CMHS

+Jan Vetter, LMHCA
+Vibrant Growth Counseling
Katrina Knizek, MA, LMFTA,LMHCA, RYT

+Wendriven Wellness
Lucinda Wurtz, MA, LMFTA, LMHCA

+Witt Wellness & Counseling
Elizabeth Shoop, MS, LMHC

+Hannah Wolff, MS, LMHC

www.smarttherapygroup.net

705 W. 7t" Ave, Ste 1.C
Spokane, WA 99204
www.spokanepsychologycenter.com

222 W. Mission, Ste 122
Spokane, WA 99201
traumainformedtherapies.com

15407 E. Mission Ave.
Spokane, WA 99037

400 S. Jefferson St., Ste 451
Spokane, WA 99204

3101 E. Boone Ave.
Spokane, WA 99202

400 S. Jefferson St.
Spokane, WA 99204

104 S. Freya St, Ste. 119

509.624.7252

509.842.0067

509.260.8445

208.718.1512

509.953.1109

208.576.4371

509.566.9957


http://www.smarttherapygroup.net/
http://www.spokanepsychologycenter.com/
https://traumainformedtherapies.com/

Therapists Who Accept Sliding Scale Fee

Deanette Christopherson
Christine G Alexanian

*Krista Crotty
Kylie Chaffin
Calla Powrie

Theresa Shissler

Jodi Shipley
Heidi Ndo

Karina Anderson

Low Cost Mental Health Clinics

Catholic Charities

Frontier Behavioral Health

Lutheran Community Services

Climb Clinic

Trauma Informed Therapies
The HELPS Group

1960 N. Holy Names Court
Spokane, WA 99224
www.cceasternwa.org/counseling

101 S. Division
Spokane, WA 99204
fbhwa.org

210 W. Sprague
Spokane, WA 99201

509.844.4037
208.755.9474
509.994.6404
509.242.9696
509.842.0067
509.325.4160
509.242.7367
509.699.8925
509.869.2974

509.242.2308

509.838.4651

509.747.8224

Icsnw.org/our.impact/behavioral.health


https://www.cceasternwa.org/counseling
https://fbhwa.org/
https://lcsnw.org/our-impact/behavioral-health

